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POLYSERVICE Polyair

Kind : Dryer

Manufacturer : POLYSERVICE
Model : Polyair

Year : 2000

Serial : 269-92

Stock : P2561

TECHNICAL DETAILS

- Maximum permissible load
- Max. Temperature

- Rotational speeds

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

- Supply voltage

* Power

- Rated current

- Drum

- Diameter

- Height

WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
- Machine floor space

150 [kg]
1100 [°]
:5

1200 [rpm]
1400 [rpm]
1600 [rpm]
1800 [rpm]
11000 [rpm]
:3x400 [V]
16 [kW]
116 A

: 2440 [mm]
1370 [mm]

1700 x 1000 [mm]

- Machine height 11200 [mm]
- Machine weight 1335 [kg]
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Technical details without warranty, just for information. Should technical documents be available, the machine will be delivered along with CDROM PDF Files.
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